This is to certify that	99911434 7977/0031 21 001 Page 1 of 2
the conditions of a certain	1999-09-27 11:57:57
mortgage bearing date of	Cook County Recorder 23.50
October 30,	
1997 given by Moira Ann Dages, unmarried	99911434
to secure payment of \$ 243,750.00	. •
and recorded in Volume	
97833797 Page	*
of Cook Cruity Records ha	ave been fully complied with, and the same is
hereby satisfied and discharged.	•
I1 60657 Tax ID .14-29-130-016	LAR BANK FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK SECURITY SAVINGS MORTGAGE CORPORATION Y. IN FACT Vol. 1179CT*-96
	By K. Milard
Town Stickle Con Con	Beverly E Milarobik, Asst Vice President By
Jolaine/Wilcox	ames E. Cessner, Vice President
The State of Ohio	O _{/Sc} .
Stark County	· Co
	said County, personally appeared the above-
named Beverely E Mularchik, Asst. Vice Pr	esident and Joan D Ickes, Vice President
	ne foregoing instrument, and that the same is
their free act and deed, this 14 da	
The work	Notary Public -
This instrument prepared by:	∧
Assert Countilly Incitable Corporation	Mortgage Service Center BRENDA K. WALLACE
D.O.	. Box 8469 Notary Public, State of Ohio ton, Ohio 44711-8469 My Commission Exp. Dec. 25, 2003

OPO-24

This instrument was prepared by: CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION 625 NORTH COURT SUITE 230 PALATINE IL 60067 RETURN TO: CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION 1500 NORTH 19TH STREET MONROE LA 71201

ATTENTION: FINAL CERTIFICATION DEPT - 3 SOUTH

MORTGAGE

(Space Above This Line For Recording Data

THIS MORTGAGE ("Security Instrument") is given on VOctober 30, 1997

The mortgagor is

MOIRA ANN DAGES, UNMARKIED

61401703 1614017038

> 90811 51290

("Borrower").

This Security Instrument is given to

CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

under the laws of the State of New Jersey , and whose address is

343 THORNALL ST, EDISON NJ 08837

Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

which is organized and existing

("Lender")

Two Hundred Forty-Three Thousand, Seven Hundred Fifty and 00/100 Dollars). This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security **イ**U.S. \$ 243,750.00 Instrument ("Note"), which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not plid earlier, due and payable on November 1, 2027 This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under Paragraph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does herely mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in

COOK

County, Illinois:

LOT 8 IN MCCLELLAND'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 2.961 ACRES OF BLOCK 2 IN THE SUBDIVISION BY WILLIAM LILL AND THE HEIRS OF MICHAEL DIVERSEY OF THE SOUTHWESTERLY 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS PIN # 14-29-130-016-0000

DUA JOU